
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2805.28 2971.009 5/8" Surface Casing 9.62

Company: Terra Energy Partners
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 44-24-597 Pad
Well: Chevron TR 343-27-597

Well Details: Chevron TR 343-27-597

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1647204.80 2223365.00 39.5780273 -108.2557021 A10

Plan: Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdi

12:07, August 25 2016
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.81°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51629.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.66°
Date: 8/16/2016

Model: BGGM2016
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Start Build 2.00

Start 3934.87 hold at 1296.30 MD

Start Drop -2.00

Start 3719.00 hold at 6387.48 MD

TD at 10106.48
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SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1296.30 23.13 355.73 1265.16 229.57 -17.13 2.00 355.73 230.21
4 5231.17 23.13 355.73 4883.84 1770.73 -132.11 0.00 0.001775.65
5 6387.48 0.00 0.00 6009.00 2000.29 -149.24 2.00 180.002005.85 TR 343-27-597 MVRD
6 10106.48 0.00 0.00 9728.00 2000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.002005.85 TR 343-27-597 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 343-27-597 MVRD6009.00 2000.29 -149.241649208.70 2223276.50 39.5835188 -108.2562316 Circle (Radius: 25.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 343-27-597 PBHL 9728.00 2000.29 -149.241649208.70 2223276.50 39.5835188 -108.2562316 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2576.00 2721.68 Wasatch
4315.00 4612.63 Top "G" Sand
4390.00 4694.19 Base "G" Sand
4532.00 4848.59 Fort Union
5903.00 6281.45 Ohio Creek
6009.00 6387.48 Mesaverde
6567.00 6945.48 Top Gas
8636.00 9014.48 Cameo Coals
8913.00 9291.48 Rollins SS
9105.00 9483.48 Cozzette
9354.00 9732.48 Corcoran
9428.00 9806.48 Sego



Standard Planning Report

25 August, 2016

Plan: Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdi

Terra Energy Partners
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 44-24-597 Pad

Chevron TR 343-27-597 - Slot A10

OH



Planning Report

Well Chevron TR 343-27-597 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-24-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chevron TR 343-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 44-24-597 Pad

Map

-1.74 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,647,210.50 usft

2,223,369.90 usft

0.00 usft

39.5780433

-108.2556853

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Chevron TR 343-27-597 - Slot A10

1,647,204.80 usft

2,223,365.00 usft

8,465.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5780273

-108.2557021

-5.85 usft

-4.72 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2016 8/16/2016 9.81 65.66 51,630

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

355.730.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00140.000.000.00140.00

355.730.002.002.00-17.13229.571,265.16355.7323.131,296.30

0.000.000.000.00-132.111,770.734,883.84355.7323.135,231.18

180.000.00-2.002.00-149.242,000.296,009.000.000.006,387.48 TR 343-27-597 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-149.242,000.299,728.000.000.0010,106.48 TR 343-27-597 PBHL
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Planning Report

Well Chevron TR 343-27-597 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-24-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chevron TR 343-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.20 355.73 200.00 0.63 2.000.63 -0.05 2.00 0.00

300.00 3.20 355.73 299.92 4.47 2.004.45 -0.33 2.00 0.00

400.00 5.20 355.73 399.64 11.79 2.0011.76 -0.88 2.00 0.00

500.00 7.20 355.73 499.05 22.59 2.0022.53 -1.68 2.00 0.00

600.00 9.20 355.73 598.03 36.85 2.0036.75 -2.74 2.00 0.00

700.00 11.20 355.73 696.44 54.56 2.0054.41 -4.06 2.00 0.00

800.00 13.20 355.73 794.18 75.69 2.0075.48 -5.63 2.00 0.00

900.00 15.20 355.73 891.12 100.22 2.0099.94 -7.46 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 17.20 355.73 987.14 128.12 2.00127.76 -9.53 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 19.20 355.73 1,082.13 159.35 2.00158.91 -11.86 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 21.20 355.73 1,175.98 193.88 2.00193.34 -14.42 2.00 0.00

1,296.30 23.13 355.73 1,265.16 230.21 2.00229.57 -17.13 2.00 0.00

1,300.00 23.13 355.73 1,268.56 231.66 0.00231.02 -17.24 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 23.13 355.73 1,360.53 270.93 0.00270.18 -20.16 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 23.13 355.73 1,452.49 310.21 0.00309.35 -23.08 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 23.13 355.73 1,544.45 349.48 0.00348.52 -26.00 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 23.13 355.73 1,636.42 388.76 0.00387.68 -28.92 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 23.13 355.73 1,728.38 428.04 0.00426.85 -31.85 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 23.13 355.73 1,820.35 467.31 0.00466.02 -34.77 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 23.13 355.73 1,912.31 506.59 0.00505.18 -37.69 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 23.13 355.73 2,004.28 545.86 0.00544.35 -40.61 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 23.13 355.73 2,096.24 585.14 0.00583.52 -43.53 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 23.13 355.73 2,188.20 624.41 0.00622.68 -46.46 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 23.13 355.73 2,280.17 663.69 0.00661.85 -49.38 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 23.13 355.73 2,372.13 702.96 0.00701.02 -52.30 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 23.13 355.73 2,464.10 742.24 0.00740.18 -55.22 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 23.13 355.73 2,556.06 781.52 0.00779.35 -58.14 0.00 0.00

2,721.68 23.13 355.73 2,576.00 790.03 0.00787.84 -58.78 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,800.00 23.13 355.73 2,648.03 820.79 0.00818.52 -61.07 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 23.13 355.73 2,739.99 860.07 0.00857.68 -63.99 0.00 0.00

2,971.00 23.13 355.73 2,805.28 887.95 0.00885.49 -66.06 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" Surface Casing

3,000.00 23.13 355.73 2,831.95 899.34 0.00896.85 -66.91 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 23.13 355.73 2,923.92 938.62 0.00936.02 -69.83 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 23.13 355.73 3,015.88 977.89 0.00975.18 -72.76 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 23.13 355.73 3,107.85 1,017.17 0.001,014.35 -75.68 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 23.13 355.73 3,199.81 1,056.44 0.001,053.52 -78.60 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 23.13 355.73 3,291.78 1,095.72 0.001,092.68 -81.52 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 23.13 355.73 3,383.74 1,135.00 0.001,131.85 -84.44 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 23.13 355.73 3,475.70 1,174.27 0.001,171.02 -87.37 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 23.13 355.73 3,567.67 1,213.55 0.001,210.18 -90.29 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 23.13 355.73 3,659.63 1,252.82 0.001,249.35 -93.21 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 23.13 355.73 3,751.60 1,292.10 0.001,288.52 -96.13 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 23.13 355.73 3,843.56 1,331.37 0.001,327.68 -99.05 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 23.13 355.73 3,935.53 1,370.65 0.001,366.85 -101.98 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 23.13 355.73 4,027.49 1,409.92 0.001,406.02 -104.90 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 23.13 355.73 4,119.45 1,449.20 0.001,445.18 -107.82 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 23.13 355.73 4,211.42 1,488.47 0.001,484.35 -110.74 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well Chevron TR 343-27-597 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-24-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chevron TR 343-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.00 23.13 355.73 4,303.38 1,527.75 0.001,523.52 -113.66 0.00 0.00

4,612.63 23.13 355.73 4,315.00 1,532.71 0.001,528.46 -114.03 0.00 0.00

Top "G" Sand

4,694.19 23.13 355.73 4,390.00 1,564.74 0.001,560.41 -116.42 0.00 0.00

Base "G" Sand

4,700.00 23.13 355.73 4,395.35 1,567.03 0.001,562.68 -116.59 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 23.13 355.73 4,487.31 1,606.30 0.001,601.85 -119.51 0.00 0.00

4,848.59 23.13 355.73 4,532.00 1,625.39 0.001,620.88 -120.93 0.00 0.00

Fort Union

4,900.00 23.13 355.73 4,579.28 1,645.58 0.001,641.02 -122.43 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 23.13 355.73 4,671.24 1,684.85 0.001,680.18 -125.35 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 23.13 355.73 4,763.21 1,724.13 0.001,719.35 -128.28 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 23.13 355.73 4,855.17 1,763.40 0.001,758.52 -131.20 0.00 0.00

5,231.18 23.13 355.73 4,883.84 1,775.65 0.001,770.73 -132.11 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 21.75 355.73 4,947.45 1,801.92 2.001,796.92 -134.06 -2.00 0.00

5,400.00 19.75 355.73 5,040.96 1,837.34 2.001,832.25 -136.70 -2.00 0.00

5,500.00 17.75 355.73 5,135.65 1,869.48 2.001,864.30 -139.09 -2.00 0.00

5,600.00 15.75 355.73 5,231.40 1,898.30 2.001,893.04 -141.23 -2.00 0.00

5,700.00 13.75 355.73 5,328.10 1,923.76 2.001,918.43 -143.13 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 11.75 355.73 5,425.63 1,945.83 2.001,940.43 -144.77 -2.00 0.00

5,900.00 9.75 355.73 5,523.87 1,964.48 2.001,959.03 -146.16 -2.00 0.00

6,000.00 7.75 355.73 5,622.70 1,979.69 2.001,974.20 -147.29 -2.00 0.00

6,100.00 5.75 355.73 5,722.00 1,991.44 2.001,985.92 -148.16 -2.00 0.00

6,200.00 3.75 355.73 5,821.66 1,999.72 2.001,994.18 -148.78 -2.00 0.00

6,281.45 2.12 355.73 5,903.00 2,003.89 2.001,998.34 -149.09 -2.00 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,300.00 1.75 355.73 5,921.54 2,004.52 2.001,998.96 -149.14 -2.00 0.00

6,387.48 0.00 0.00 6,009.00 2,005.85 2.002,000.29 -149.24 -2.00 0.00

Mesaverde - TR 343-27-597 MVRD

6,400.00 0.00 0.00 6,021.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,121.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,221.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,321.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,421.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,521.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

6,945.48 0.00 0.00 6,567.00 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

Top Gas

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,621.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,721.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,821.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,921.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,021.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,121.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,221.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,321.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,421.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,521.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,621.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,721.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,821.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,921.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well Chevron TR 343-27-597 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-24-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chevron TR 343-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,021.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,121.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,221.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,321.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,421.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,521.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,621.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,014.48 0.00 0.00 8,636.00 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

Cameo Coals

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,721.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,821.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,291.48 0.00 0.00 8,913.00 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

Rollins SS

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,921.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,021.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,483.48 0.00 0.00 9,105.00 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,121.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,221.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,321.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,732.48 0.00 0.00 9,354.00 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,421.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

9,806.48 0.00 0.00 9,428.00 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

Sego

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,521.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,621.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,721.52 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

10,106.48 0.00 0.00 9,728.00 2,005.85 0.002,000.29 -149.24 0.00 0.00

TR 343-27-597 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 343-27-597 MVRD 6,009.00 1,649,208.70 2,223,276.502,000.29 -149.240.00 0.00 39.5835188 -108.2562316

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)

TR 343-27-597 PBHL 9,728.00 1,649,208.70 2,223,276.502,000.29 -149.240.00 0.00 39.5835188 -108.2562316

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" Surface Casing2,805.282,971.00 9.62 13.50
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Planning Report

Well Chevron TR 343-27-597 - Slot A10Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:Terra Energy PartnersCompany:

GL 8465' & RKB 24' @ 8489.00usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 44-24-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Chevron TR 343-27-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 16Aug2016 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,721.68 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,576.00

4,612.63 Top "G" Sand 0.00 0.004,315.00

4,694.19 Base "G" Sand 0.00 0.004,390.00

4,848.59 Fort Union 0.00 0.004,532.00

6,281.45 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.005,903.00

6,387.48 Mesaverde 0.00 0.006,009.00

6,945.48 Top Gas 0.00 0.006,567.00

9,014.48 Cameo Coals 0.00 0.008,636.00

9,291.48 Rollins SS 0.00 0.008,913.00

9,483.48 Cozzette 0.00 0.009,105.00

9,732.48 Corcoran 0.00 0.009,354.00

9,806.48 Sego 0.00 0.009,428.00
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